Photometrics
• 110° x 95° beam angle (type III distribution)
• Selectable CCT (3000K / 4000K / 5000K, selected
internally) adapts to a range of commercial and
industrial applications
• 80+ CRI
Photometric Data
Detailed photometric data is available on the Super Bright LEDs site.

120 [120 W]
150 [150 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WPFCCT-SW3B150-ST3-BRP
Available Models1
 □ WPFCCT-SW3B40-ST3-BRP
 □ WPFCCT-SW3B80-ST3-BRP
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
 □ WPFCCT-SW3B120-ST3-BRP
 □ WPFCCT-SW3B150-ST3-BRP
Selectable CCT LED Wall Pack Specifications
WPFCCT Series
Selectable
CCT
120–277 VAC
Voltage 0–10 V
Dimming
Photocell
Equipped
5-Year
Warranty
B
Dimensional Drawing
14.2 in.
(361 mm)
9.4 in.
(238 mm)
8.9 in.
(227 mm)
10.8 in.
(275 mm)
9.7 in.
(246 mm) 1.97 in.
(50 mm)
2.48 in.
(63 mm)
3.32 in.
(84 mm)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model
WPFCCT
-SW3B40-ST3-BRP -SW3B80-ST3-BRP -SW3B120-ST3-BRP -SW3B150-ST3-BRP
Intensity 4,800 lm 9,600 lm 14,400 lm 18,000 lm
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power
Consumption
40 W 80 W 120 W 150 W
Current Draw
333 mA @ 120 VAC
144 mA @ 277 VAC
667 mA @ 120 VAC
288 mA @ 277 VAC
1 A @ 120 VAC
433 mA @ 277 VAC
1.25 A @ 120 VAC
542 mA @ 277 VAC
Efficacy 120 lm/W
Color Temperature selectable (3000K / 4000K / 5000K)
Beam Angle 110° x 95° (Type III distribution)
BUG Rating B2-U0-G1
CRI 80+
Dimming yes (0–10 V)
IP Rating IP65
Ambient Operating
Temperature